
0 5m

Roof Plan

INSERTION POINT

+9.67

+9.94

+10.77

+9.84

+10.29

+10.10

+10.69

+10.25

+10.00

+10.25

+10.06

+10.49

+12.49

+13.73

+13.76

+13.18
+13.33

+16.79

+15.95

+16.35
+16.32

+16.40

+15.89

+16.43

+15.89

+18.87

+19.36

+21.05

+21.1622.01+ +18.11

+18.99

+21.44

+19.65

+18.30

+19.00

13.12+

+20.16

+19.37

+20.32

+20.61

+21.2721.16+

21.60+

+18.02 +18.02

10.10+

+18.05
+18.59

+18.79

+18.23

+12.76
12.76+



0 5m

Site Plan

Restricted
Visibility

Restricted
Visibility

Restricted
Visibility

Restricted
Visibility

INSERTION POINT

Restricted
Visibility

+10.42

+7.27

+7.61

+7.41

+7.45

+7.41

+7.41

+7.46

+7.45

+10.05

+8.77

+8.55

+8.51

+8.63

+8.41

+8.17

+9.67

+9.94

+10.77

+9.84

+10.29

+10.10

+10.69

+10.25

+9.85

+8.74

+8.71

+10.00

+8.28

+8.27

+10.61

8.84+

+8.38

+7.98

+10.25

+10.06

+10.49

+9.69

+12.49

+15.39

+16.06

+17.30

+17.88

+10.26

+15.12

+16.84

+17.82

+15.64

+9.70
+9.34

+8.85

+9.81

10.15+

+9.81

10.15+

+13.06

+13.73

+13.76

+13.18
+13.33

+16.79

+15.95

+16.35+16.32

+16.40

+15.89

+16.43

+15.89

+18.87

+19.36

+21.05

+21.1622.01+ +18.11

+18.99

+21.44

+19.65
+18.30

+19.00

13.12+

12.76+

+20.16

+19.37

+20.32

+20.61

+21.2721.16+

21.60+

+18.02 +18.02

10.10+

+18.05+18.05
+18.59

+18.79

+18.21

+18.23

+10.84

+10.10

+10.00

+10.30

17.26+

16.46+

+12.76

+7.91

+7.30

+7.42

+7.60

+7.63

+7.57

10.20+

+7.60

+7.63

+9.71+9.44



1

1

22

0 5m

Lower Ground Floor

Radiator Radiator

Radiator

Ra
di

at
or Ra

di
at

or

Ra
di

at
or

Kitchen

Dining Room

Toilet

Room 1

Ra
di

at
or

INSERTION POINT

+7.38

+7.39

+7.27

+7.61

+7.41

+7.42
+7.38

+7.41

+7.45

+7.41

+7.41

+7.46

+7.45

+7.38

+7.38

+7.41

+7.41

+7.28

+7.33

+7.41

+8.85

2.32

2.33

BH 2.11

S 0.83 H 2.13
BH 2.28

S 0.83 H 2.13
BH 2.28

DH 1.99 BH 2.02

2.25

BH
 2

.0
9

DH 1.99
BH 2.192.47

S 
1.

46
H

 2
.0

4
BH

 2
.1

9

DH 1.98
BH 2.13

2.33

DH 1.99
BH 2.04

DH 1.90
BH 2.05

2.36

DH 1.95
BH 2.10

2.31

BH 2.24

DH 1.98 BH 2.13

2.33

D
H

 1
.9

5
BH

 2
.1

0

DH 1.86
BH 1.91

2.40

D
H

 1
.9

9
BH

 2
.1

4

BH
 2

.1
9

2.42

S 0.63 H 2.16 BH 2.31



1

1

22

0 5m

Ground Floor

Restricted
Visibility

Restricted
Visibility

Reception Room

Ra
di

at
or

Ra
di

at
or

Ra
di

at
or

Radiator Radiator

Hallway

Study Room 

Toilet

INSERTION POINT

+9.94

+10.05

+10.14

+9.96

+9.96

+9.97

10.14+

+8.77

+8.55

+8.51

+8.63

+8.41

+8.17

+10.18

+10.10

+9.67

+9.94

+10.77

+9.84

+10.29

+10.10

+10.69

+10.25

+10.00

+9.85

+8.74

+8.71

+10.00

+8.28

+8.27

+10.61

8.84+

+8.38

+7.98

+10.00

+9.99

+9.99

+10.25

+10.06

+10.49

+10.94

10.17+

+10.82

2.98

2.99

BH 2.65

DH 2.00
BH 2.69

DH 2.00
BH 2.69

DH 2.05
BH 2.64

2.95

DH 2.00
BH 2.76

BH 2.75

D
H

 2
.0

1
BH

 2
.1

6

DH 1.97
BH 2.12

2.74

S 0.08 H 2.28
BH 2.43

2.75

S 
0.

79
H

 2
.7

5
S 

0.
79

H
 2

.7
5

D
H

 1
.9

7
BH

 2
.1

2



22

1

1

0 5m

First Floor

Radiator Radiator Radiator

Radiator

Radiator Radiator

Bedroom 1

Bedroom 2

Staircase

Bathroom

Bedroom 3

INSERTION POINT

+13.17

+12.76

13.12+

+13.20

+13.22

+13.23

+13.18

+13.91

+13.73

+13.76

+13.18
+13.33

12.76+

2.56

S 0.61 H 2.30
BH 2.45

S 0.61 H 2.30
BH 2.45

2.52

S 0.58 H 2.24
BH 2.39

DH 1.97
BH 2.12

2.51

D
H

 1
.9

5
BH

 2
.1

0
D

H
 1

.9
5

BH
 2

.1
0

2.52

2.53

S 0.75 H 2.36
BH 2.51

DH 1.96
BH 2.11

S 0.78 H 2.40
BH 2.53



1

1

0 5m

Loft Plan

Bedroom 4

Restricted
Visibility

Radiator

Ra
di

at
or

Toilet

INSERTION POINT

+15.94

+15.94

+15.96

+16.79

+15.95

+16.35
+16.32

+16.40

+15.89

+16.43

+15.89

+15.96

+15.96

2.27

BH 1.80

S 0.88 H 2.05

2.04

S 0.95 H 1.94

BH 1.98

DH 0.76

2.14

D
H

 1
.5

8

D
H

 1
.9

9
BH

 2
.1

4

2.26

D
H

 1
.9

9
BH

 2
.1

4

DH 1.99BH 2.14

S 0.98 H 1.94

BH 1.95

S 1.37 H 1.80

S 1.73
H 1.96

BH 2.11

BH
 1

.9
5



0 5m

Front Elevation 1

Restricted
Visibility

Restricted
Visibility

Restricted
Visibility

10.00m 

21.16

22.11

18.11
17.97

18.99 19.00

16.7916.7916.79

20.61

19.65

19.36

18.38

16.83

16.3516.35

15.39

13.77

13.24

12.76

12.18

12.48
12.66

12.93

12.06

12.66

10.00

15.44

13.75

15.4715.45

13.7813.79

13.27

12.76

12.59

12.1512.16

16.32

15.49

13.79

12.75

10.82

10.00

9.50

11.98

9.32

9.60

10.05

7.97

9.97

9.28 9.26

9.58

8.55

7.27

8.12
8.248.19

8.41
8.32

9.63

16.31

19.81

21.05

18.30

18.07



Restricted
Visibility

Restricted
Visibility

Restricted
Visibility

Restricted
Visibility

Restricted
Visibility

0 5m

Front Elevation 2

Restricted
Visibility

10.00m 

21.16

22.11

19.81

18.99

18.30

18.07

19.00

16.7916.7916.79

20.61

19.65

19.36

18.38

16.83

16.3516.35

15.39

13.77

13.24

12.76

12.18

12.48
12.66

12.93

12.06

12.66

10.00

15.44

13.75

15.4715.45

13.7813.79

13.27

12.76

12.59

12.1512.16

16.32

15.49

13.79

12.75

10.82

10.00

9.50

11.98

10.05

9.97

7.27

8.21

16.31

9.51

8.21

9.51

7.27 7.277.27

8.20

8.84

9.32 9.25

9.68 9.66

10.61

10.88

10.58

10.05

9.87
9.97

21.05

18.11
17.97



0

Restricted
Visibility

5m

Rear Elevation

Visibility
Restricted

10.00m 

18.9919.00

18.23

18.00

21.05
21.16

22.11

20.61

19.87

18.62

18.02

16.88

18.02

16.89

16.65

16.80

15.95 15.92

18.05

18.59

17.00

16.40

13.95

15.58

13.98

15.59

13.99

15.61

19.43

18.79

15.56

13.86

12.81

10.49

11.17

10.20

9.84

10.77

10.1710.10

10.94

9.84

10.82

11.51

12.84

10.04

12.24

8.04

9.55

10.69

11.06

10.25

10.84

12.83

7.42

9.47

12.21

13.76
13.73

7.30 7.30 7.377.377.43

9.94

8.66



0 5m

Section 1-1

Restricted
Visibility

Restricted
Visibility

Restricted
Visibility

10.00m 

21.16

22.11

18.99

21.05

22.01

21.27

19.36

19.81

16.79

16.35

18.79

19.43

16.40

18.02

16.88

18.11

17.99

15.95

17.78

18.22

16.83

17.97
17.88

15.95

8.55

7.27

8.188.17

8.69

9.28

8.41
8.50

8.61
8.77

10.10

10.94

12.82

12.23

9.47

8.66
8.84

9.42

10.17

11.19

17.14

17.88

16.59

17.82

16.84

13.60

14.0714.05

16.82

15.47

9.69

10.26

8.85

16.06

13.84

15.25

16.36

16.75

15.55

15.19

14.86

15.12

13.06

12.59

14.93

14.41

13.17

10.32

10.76

9.70

9.34

7.40 7.37 7.41 7.41

9.50

9.94

9.86

9.91 9.99

7.41 7.45 7.457.45

7.42

9.40

9.43

10.77

9.48

9.73 9.719.729.69

10.05

10.88

12.76

12.23

9.93 9.94 9.96
9.95

12.62

12.94 12.9312.92 12.94 12.9713.1813.17

15.74 15.7315.68 15.72 15.7515.71
15.92

13.97

15.58
15.47

13.78

8.07

12.74

9.51

8.21

12.15



0 5m

Section 2-2

10.00m 

10.77

10.49

10.06

9.38

10.17

13.7613.73

10.07

12.27

12.7312.74

10.77

12.68

11.95

11.06

10.25

13.17
13.32

13.20

10.17

9.66

8.04

9.57

9.99

7.41

9.42

9.61

7.457.47

9.53 9.59
9.50

9.84
9.95

9.86

7.41



10 Coulson Street
London
SW3 3NG

james@autoplot.co.uk
tel:  0780 315 8566

5m0

Project Title 36 Holland Park Avenue

Drawing Title As per Sheet

Draft v1 Prepared By VLAD & JC

Date    06/04/2021. 

1. This drawing has been prepared in accordance with the scope of Autoplot’s
appointment with its client and is subject to the terms and conditions of that
appointment. Autoplot accepts no liability for any use of this document other than
by its client and only for the purposes for which it was prepared and provided.

2. If received electronically it is the recipients responsibility to print to correct scale.

3. This drawing should be read in conjunction with all other relevant drawings and
specifications.

4. All dimensions to be confirmed on site, do not scale from drawing.

Scale 1:100


